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Leadership

Founders

Steve Harr

Dallas
214.855.7534

sharr@munsch.com

Rick Kopf

Dallas
214.855.7518

rkopf@munsch.com

Russ Munsch
(1955-2017)

 

Board of Directors

Phil Appenzeller

Dallas
214.855.7542

pappenzeller@munsch.com

Ian Fairchild

Dallas
214.855.7595

ifairchild@munsch.com

Jay Ong Aryn Self
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Austin
512.391.6124

jong@munsch.com

Dallas
214.855.7586

aself@munsch.com

Christopher Speer

Dallas
214.855.7559

cspeer@munsch.com

 

Administration

Mike Furr
Chief Information Officer

214.880.7685

mfurr@munsch.com

Meredith Plunkett
Chief Business Development + Marketing Officer

214.880.7633

mplunkett@munsch.com

Donna Rankin
Chief Financial Officer

214.880.7625

drankin@munsch.com
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Michael Krywucki
Diversity Committee Co-Chair

214.855.7522

mkrywucki@munsch.com

Dennis Siaw-Lattey
Diversity Committee Co-Chair

214.880.7665

dsiawlattey@munsch.com

Women's Initiative Group

Huma Ali
Women's Initiative Group Co-Chair

Houston

713.222.4089

hali@munsch.com

Deborah Perry
Women's Initiative Group Co-Chair

Dallas

214.855.7565

dperry@munsch.com


